REPORT OF SCHOOL BUS INSPECTION

Type of

. Annual Date:
Inspection:
Name of School Corporation: M.S.D. MOUNT VERNON
Address of School Corporation: 1000 W 4th St
City: Mt Vernon Zip: 47620
VIN: 1GDJG31K291157257 License
Number:
Make of Body: Thomas Built Buses, Year: 2009 Make gf
Inc. Chassis:
Bus Type: Mileage:
Inspection Status: R gl;.pected Kelly Hammond
Violations - Rejected
Inspection Code Description
2-1-1 Required back-up lights do not function.

Violations - Out of Service

Inspection Code Description

Bus Type Description

2/15/2013 Time:

77135

GMC

Unknown

Corp ID:

County
Number:

Bus Number:

Year:

PE:

9:56
AM
656590

65

51

2009

6682



