

REPORT OF SCHOOL BUS INSPECTION

Type of Inspection:	Annual	Date:	2/15/2013	Time:	9:56 AM		
Name of School Corporation:	M.S.D. MOUNT VERNON			Corp ID:	656590		
Address of School Corporation:	1000 W 4th St						
City:	Mt Vernon	Zip:	47620	County Number:	65		
VIN:	1GDJG31K291157257		License Number:	77135	Bus Number:	51	
Make of Body:	Thomas Built Buses, Inc.	Year:	2009	Make of Chassis:	GMC	Year:	2009
Bus Type:				Mileage:	Unknown		
Inspection Status:	R	Inspected By:	Kelly Hammond	PE:	6682		

Violations - Rejected

<u>Inspection Code</u>	<u>Description</u>
2-1-1	Required back-up lights do not function.

Violations - Out of Service

<u>Inspection Code</u>	<u>Description</u>
------------------------	--------------------

<u>Bus Type</u>	<u>Description</u>
-----------------	--------------------